
Plain Poppadoms (each)
Chutneys (each)
Onion, mango, mixed pickle, mint 
sauce, mango achar (red)

Spiced Poppadoms (each)
Chutney Tray

Chicken Sheek Kebab
Lamb Sheek Kebab
Shammi Kebab
Reshmi Kebab
Mixed Kebab
Meat Samosa
Chicken Pakora
Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Paneer Tikka (v)  
Bhuna Prawn and Puri*

4.90
5.50
5.50
5.90
6.90
4.50
5.50
5.90
5.50
7.50
5.90
6.90

Meat Puri*
Lamb Chops (3 pcs)
Peri Peri Chicken (boneless)
Chicken Chat*
Prawn Cocktail*
Garlic Mushroom Puri* (v)
Onion Bhaji (v)
Veg Samosa (v)
Chilli Paneer* (v)
Cubes of Indian cottage cheese, 
cooked with onions and peppers
in a savoury sweet chilli sauce. 
Served with a mini sesame naan.

6.90
7.90
5.50
6.90
5.90
5.90
4.50
4.50
6.90

1.00
3.90

1.00
1.50

Indian Orchard’s in-house delights

Butter Chicken (mild) £13.50
Cooked with chicken tikka in a rich creamy, butter sauce.

Mango Sensation Chicken (mild) £13.50
Cooked with mango, almond, cream and fried garlic.

Korma Supreme (mild) £13.50
Strips of marinated chicken cooked with mild spices (slightly spicier
than a Korma), full of flavour. Another option for Korma lovers. 

Murghi Massala (mild or medium) £13.50
Cooked with minced lamb, tandoori chicken, egg and cream.

Makhani Chicken (medium) £13.50
An Indian classic originating from the Moghul Empire. Strips of
marinated chicken slow cooked in a rich, buttery tomato based sauce.
Finished with cream, garam massala and fenugreek.

Makhani Paneer (medium) £13.50
A highly recommended vegetarian dish. Silky pieces of Paneer
cheese tikka cooked in our popular, buttery rich Makhani sauce. 

Balti Massala - Chicken £13.50
Balti Massala - Lamb £14.90
Cooked with massala spices in a balti sauce. 

Lamb Mint Fusion (medium) £14.90
Cooked with mint, coconut and fried garlic. 

Garlic Chilli - Chicken (hot) £13.50
Garlic Chilli - Lamb (hot) £14.90
Cooked with garlic, fresh green chillies, tomato and coriander.

Jhal Misti Takh (hot, sweet, sour) £13.50
Strips of marinated chicken cooked in a special tamarind
based sweet and sour sauce. Also available in lamb.

Gurkhali Chicken (medium to hot) £13.50
A very popular dish cooked with peppers, tomatoes and
dried chillies in a savoury sweet chilli sauce. 

Balti Morich (hot) Lamb £14.90
Cooked with green chillies, peppers, garlic, coriander and 
onions in a balti sauce.

Shashlik Khorai (medium Hot) Lamb £14.90
Onions, peppers and tomato cooked in the tandoor and then
blended with Khorai spices.

Mr Naga (hot or very hot dish) Lamb £14.90
Choice of chicken, lamb or keema cooked with a special hot
chilli from Bangladesh, blended with other ground spices.
If you like your curries hot, give this one a try. 

Mangsho Bhuna - Lamb (fairly hot) £14.90
A tender lamb dish cooked with Bangladeshi citrus fruit, cumin
and other fresh spices.

Chingry Massala (hot) £17.90 
King Prawns cooked with massala sauce, garnished with green
chillies and coriander. 

Sylheti Bhuna (hot) Lamb £14.90
Cooked with lamb, garlic, fresh spices and green chillies. 

Deshi Khana (medium to hot) Lamb £14.90
Choice of chicken or lamb curry prepared in a traditional
Asian home style. The chef’s recommendation. 

Bay of Bengal (medium or hot) £13.50
Telapia (Indian flat fish), delicately cooked with mustard seed,
coriander, red chilli and tomato.

Chicken Zal Fry (hot) £13.50
Strips of chicken tikka fried in a firey hot thick sauce with tomato,
chilli and sweet onions. Served slightly hotter than a madras
balanced out with a sweet aftertaste.

Korma (mild)
Sweet and creamy, prepared with coconut 
and fresh cream.

Plain Curry (medium)

Balti (medium)
Cooked with fresh ingredients, herbs and 
spices in our original Balti sauce. 

Bhuna (medium)
Well spiced with a tomato and onion base.

Rogan Josh (medium)
Garnished with spices and tomatoes. 

Chana (medium)
Cooked with chickpeas.

Methi (medium)
A dish with selected spices and fenugreek 
leaves to give a delicate taste. 

Spinach (medium)
A very tasty dish cooked with spinach and 
spices. 

Starters are served with salad and sauce, except dishes marked with*

Chicken
Lamb
Prawn
Vegetable (v)
Chicken Tikka

King Prawn
Keema (Lamb Mince)
Paneer (v)
Fish*
*Fish not available with korma,
plain curry or dhansak.

11.90
13.90
11.90

9.90
12.50

15.90
11.90
11.50
11.90

All above available with a choice of:

MASSALA (mild)
Cooked with herbs, almonds,
tandoori sauce and cream.
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Vegetable (v)
King Prawn Tikka
Tandoori Chicken (off the bone)
Paneer Tikka (v)

GARLIC (medium)
Cooked with fresh garlic, coriander
and spices.
Chicken Tikka
Lamb
Fish
King Prawn Tikka
Paneer Tikka (v)

KHORAI (medium hot)
Cooked with spices, green
peppers, tomato and onion.
Chicken Tikka
Lamb
King Prawn Tikka
Vegetable (v)
Paneer Tikka (v)

JALFREZI (hot)
Cooked with onions, peppers
and fresh green chillies.
Chicken Tikka
Lamb
Vegetable (v)
Fish
King Prawn Tikka
Paneer Tikka (v)

ACHARI (medium)
Cooked with garlic and onions in
a sour sauce blended with pickle.
Chicken Tikka
Lamb
Paneer Tikka (v)
Vegetable (v)
Fish
King Prawn Tikka

DESI MASSALA (hot)
A traditional take on Britain’s 
favourite dish, cooked with fresh 
spices, green chilli, onion, coriander 
and massala sauce.
Chicken
Lamb

HANDI (medium to hot)
A homestyle traditional curry in a 
unique dry yoghurt based sauce 
cooked with fresh spices, tomatoes 
and caramelised onions.
Chicken
Lamb

CHILLI MASSALA (hot)
Cooked with green chilli, coriander 
and hot spices in a thick massala 
sauce.
Chicken Tikka
Lamb
Vegetable (v)
King Prawn Tikka
Paneer Tikka (v)

12.90
13.90
10.90
15.90
12.90
12.90

12.50
13.90
12.50
15.90
12.50

12.50
13.90
15.90
9.90

12.50

Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Mixed Tandoori
Paneer Tikka (v)
King Prawn Tikka
Chicken Shashlik
Lamb Shashlik
King Prawn Shashlik
Paneer Shashlik  (v)
Shashlik dishes are grilled with onions, tomatoes and peppers.
Served with salad and naan.

12.90
12.90
14.90
14.90
11.90
16.90
13.90
14.90
17.90
12.90

12.50
13.90
9.90

12.50
15.90
12.50

12.90
13.90

12.50
13.90
12.50
9.90

12.50
15.90

Appetisers

Starters

Mixed Starter For 4
Chicken pakora, chicken tikka,
onion bhaji and sheek kebab

21.50

House Specials Classic Curries

Traditional Dishes
..........................................................

..........................................................

Lamb Chops (5 pcs)
Succulent lamb chops, marinated in our special sauce and
chargrilled to perfection. Served with salad and naan bread.

Sizzling Combo Platter
A taster of what the grill has to offer. Lamb Chops (2),
Peri-Peri Braii Chicken and Seekh Kebab are served on a sizzler.
Perfect for sharing as a starter or as a main course.

14.90

13.50

Mixed Starter For 2
Onion bhaji, lamb tikka

and chicken tikka.
15.50

The Grill

Tandoori & Tikka

MAIN

Dry dishes, do not come with a sauce.
All tandoori and tikka dishes are served with salad and naan.
Upgrade to any other naan bread for £1.00 extra.

Chicken £13.50
Paneer £13.50

Chicken £13.50

Chicken £13.50

Chicken £13.50

Chicken £13.50
12.50
13.90

12.90
13.90
10.90
15.90
12.90

 (v)

 (v)

Dupiaza (medium)
Garnished with onions and green peppers.

Dhansak (slightly hot)
Sweet and sour, cooked with lentils and 
pineapple.

Balti Rogan (medium hot)
Cooked with tomatoes, red pepper and 
onion in our original balti sauce. Very 
popular.

Pathia (slightly hot and sour)

Samber (slightly hot)
Cooked with lemon juice and lentils.

Sri Lankan (hot)
Spicy dish cooked with coconut.

Madras (hot)

Vindaloo (very hot)

Choose your dish flavour, then choose your filling.

For allergen information 
please scan this QR code

DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE, CHIPS OR BREAD UNLESS STATED



Chicken
Lamb
Prawn
Vegetable (v)
King Prawn
Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Chicken (off the bone)
Paneer (v)
Orchard - mixture of chicken tikka, lamb tikka, prawns and mushroom

Vegetable Bhaji
Mushroom Bhaji
Saag Bhaji - spinach

Cauliflower Bhaji
Saag Aloo - spinach and potato

Aloo Gobi - potato and cauliflower

Aloo Methi - potato and herbs

Bombay Potatoes
Chana Aloo - chickpea and potato

Chana Saag - chickpea and spinach

Saag Paneer - spinach and Indian cottage cheese

Tarka Dhall - thick lentil soup with fried garlic

Curry Sauce (plain)
Other Curry Sauces

Plain Boiled Rice
Pilau Rice
Special Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Keema Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Onion Fried Rice
Coconut Fried Rice
Garlic and Spinach Rice
Chilli and Onion Rice
Chips
Salt and Chilli Chips
Cucumber/Onion Raitha
Side Salad

Plain Naan
Garlic Naan
Peshwari Naan
Keema Naan
Garlic and Cheese Naan
Cheese and Onion Naan
Chilli Naan
Sesame Naan
Chapati
Puri
Paratha
Tandoori Roti

3.90
4.30
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.30
4.30
1.70
1.70
4.30
2.50

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
6.50
5.90
4.90
5.50

3.90
3.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
3.90
6.50
2.90
2.90

12.90
13.90
12.90
10.90
15.90
13.90
13.90
12.90
13.90

www.indian-orchard.co.uk

• The minimum restaurant order is £14.50 per person.
Starters/desserts cannot be ordered without a main meal.

• All dishes are freshly cooked to your individual order;
therefore a delay may sometimes be inevitable.

• Any additional requirements may incur extra cost
• If you wish to take away leftover food, a packaging charge may apply.

• Tap water is free. However, a service charge may apply.
• Cheques are not accepted.

• Some dishes contain nuts. We cannot guarantee any dishes to be nut free.
• The management reserve the right to refuse service without giving an explanation.

• Although we take great care to remove them, our seafood and off the bone tandoori
chicken dishes may still contain small bones.

MENU

• EST 2000 •

Biryani

Vegetable Side Dishes

Rice and Sundries Breads

Plain Omelette (v)
Chicken Omelette
Mushroom Omelette (v)
Prawn Omelette
Chicken Nuggets (6)
Chicken Nuggets (12)

8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
7.50

10.50

English Dishes / Children’s Dishes
Served with chips.

Basmati rice, lightly spiced, stir fried with onions, herbs and the filling. 
Dry dish, served with a separate vegetable curry sauce. 

CUSTOMERS PLEASE NOTE

SMALL

 9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90

10.90
9.90

LARGE

Fanta Orange 330ml

Irn Bru 330ml

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Coke Zero 330ml

J20 (various flavours) 275ml

Sparkling Water 330ml

Appletiser 275ml

Still Water 330ml

Indian Tonic Water 200ml

Slimline Tonic Water 200ml

Orange Juice 200ml

• Only drinks bought at the Indian Orchard Restaurant, may be consumed on the premises.
• A service charge will apply to tap water.
• Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Why not try our new range of mocktails served over 
crushed ice, mint and lime.

£2.90
£2.90
£3.00
£2.90
£2.90
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.40
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Soft Drinks - Glass Bottles

Coke
Lemonade
Diet Coke
Soda Water
Cordial and Soda Water
Cordial and Water

Pint £3.80
Pint £3.80
Pint £3.60
Pint £3.00
Pint £3.20
Pint £2.60

Regular £2.90
Regular £2.90
Regular £2.70
Regular £2.00
Regular £2.20
Regular £1.70

Soft Drinks

MOCKTAILS

BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL
for £1 corkage charge per person

T&C’s apply

VIRGIN MOJITO
Classic refreshing mix of lime, mint and soda.

STRAWBERRY CRUSH
Our sweet strawberry twist on the classic mojito.

BLUE BREEZE
Bursting blend of blueberry and frozen raspberry.

PASSION PUNCH
One for the fruit lover. Orange and passion fruit, 
finished with a cherry fizz.

£5.90

£5.90
 

£5.90
 

£5.90

Heineken 0.0 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.0 330ml

Kopparberg Alcohol Free Cider 500ml

£3.70
£3.70
£4.50

Non Alcoholic Lagers & Ciders


