Appetisers

For allergen information please scan this QR code



Plain Poppadoms (each)	1.00	Spiced Poppadoms (each)	1.00
Chutneys (each)	1.50	Chutney Tray	3.90
Onion mango mixed nickle mint		V ANIKA V	

sauce, mango achar (red)

Starters

Starters are served with s	alad and	sauce, except dishes marked	with*
Chicken Sheek Kebab	4.90	Meat Puri*	6.90
Lamb Sheek Kebab	5.50	Lamb Chops (3 pcs)	7.90
Shammi Kebab	5.50	Peri Peri Chicken (boneless)	5.50
Reshmi Kebab	5.90	Chicken Chat*	6.90
Mixed Kebab	6.90	Prawn Cocktail*	5.90
Meat Samosa	4.50	Garlic Mushroom Puri* (v)	5.90
Chicken Pakora	5.50	Onion Bhaji (v)	4.50
Tandoori Chicken	5.90	Veg Samosa (v)	4.50
Chicken Tikka	5.50	Chilli Paneer* (v)	6.90
Lamb Tikka	7.50	Cubes of Indian cottage cheese, cooked with onions and peppers	
Paneer Tikka (v)	5.90	in a savoury sweet chilli sauce.	
Bhuna Prawn and Puri*	6.90	Served with a mini sesame naan.	

Mixed Starter For 2

Onion bhaji, lamb tikka and chicken tikka. 15.50

Mixed Starter For 4

Chicken pakora, chicken tikka, onion bhaji and sheek kebab 21.50

The Grill	MAIN
Lamb Chops (5 pcs) Succulent lamb chops, marinated in our special sauce and chargrilled to perfection. Served with salad and naan bread.	14.90
Sizzling Combo Platter A taster of what the grill has to offer. Lamb Chops (2), Peri-Peri Braii Chicken and Seekh Kebab are served on a sizzler.	13.50

Tandoori & Tikka

Dry dishes, do not come with a sauce.

Perfect for sharing as a starter or as a main course.

All tandoori and tikka dishes are served with salad and naan. Upgrade to any other naan bread for £1.00 extra.

Tandoori Chicken	12.90
Chicken Tikka	12.90
Lamb Tikka	14.90
Mixed Tandoori	14.90
Paneer Tikka (v)	11.90
King Prawn Tikka	16.90
Chicken Shashlik	13.90
Lamb Shashlik	14.90
King Prawn Shashlik	17.90
Paneer Shashlik (v)	12.90
Shashlik dishes are grilled with onions, tomatoes and peppers. Served with salad and naan.	

House Specials

Indian Orchard's in-house delights	
Butter Chicken (mild) Cooked with chicken tikka in a rich creamy, butter sauce.	£13.50
Mango Sensation Chicken (mild) Cooked with mango, almond, cream and fried garlic.	£13.50
Korma Supreme (mild) Strips of marinated chicken cooked with mild spices (slightly spicier than a Korma), full of flavour. Another option for Korma lovers.	£13.50
Murghi Massala (mild or medium) Cooked with minced lamb, tandoori chicken, egg and cream.	£13.50
Makhani Chicken (medium) An Indian classic originating from the Moghul Empire. Strips of marinated chicken slow cooked in a rich, buttery tomato based sauce. Finished with cream, garam massala and fenugreek.	£13.50
Makhani Paneer (medium) A highly recommended vegetarian dish. Silky pieces of Paneer cheese tikka cooked in our popular, buttery rich Makhani sauce.	£13.50
Balti Massala - Chicken	£13.50

Balti Massala - L	_amb	£14.90
احمده طنيبر امماده	la aminantin a lanki navon	

Cooked Will Massala spices in a ball sauce.	
Lamb Mint Fusion (medium)	£14.90

Lamb Wint Fusion (medium)	I
Cooked with mint, coconut and fried garlic.	

Same Simil Sincker (1152)	
Garlic Chilli - Lamb (hot)	£14.90

cooked with game, heart green entitles, to make and contained.	
Jhal Misti Takh (hot, sweet, sour)	£13.50

based sweet and sour sauce. Also available in lamb

Gurkhali Chicken (medium to hot)	£13.50
A very popular dish cooked with peppers, tomatoes and	
dried chillies in a savoury sweet chilli sauce.	

Balti Morich (hot) Cooked with green chillies, peppers, garlic, coriander and onions in a balti sauce.	Lamb £14.90 Chicken £13.50
--	-------------------------------

Lamb £14.90 Shashlik Khorai (medium Hot) Onions, peppers and tomato cooked in the tandoor and then blended with Khorai spices. Chicken £13.50 Paneer £13.50 Paneer £13.50 (v)

Lamb £14.90 Mr Naga (hot or very hot dish) Chicken £13.50

Choice of chicken, famo of keema cooked with a special not
chilli from Bangladesh, blended with other ground spices.
If you like your curries hot, give this one a try.

Ivialigatio Bilatia - Lattib (lattiy flot)
A tender lamb dish cooked with Bangladeshi citrus fruit, cumin
and other fresh spices.

Chingry Massala (hot)	£
King Prawns cooked with massala sauce, garnished with green	

Sylheti Bhuna (hot) Cooked with lamb, garlic, fresh spices and green chillies.	Lamb £14.90 Chicken £13.50
Deshi Khana (medium to hot)	Lamb £14.90
Choice of chicken or lamb curry prepared in a traditional	Chicken £13.50

Desir Ritaria (incurati to not)	Edillo E 17.70
Choice of chicken or lamb curry prepared in a traditional Asian home style. The chef's recommendation.	Chicken £13.50

Day of Deligal (illedidili of 110t)	
Telapia (Indian flat fish), delicately cooked with mustard seed,	
relapia (maian hat hish), deficately cooked with mustara seed,	
coriander, red chilli and tomato.	

Chicken Zal Fry (hot)	
Strips of chicken tikka fried in a firey hot thick sauce with tomato,	

chilli and sweet onions. Served slightly hotter than a madras balanced out with a sweet aftertaste

Classic Curries

Choose your dish flavour, then choose your filling.

Korma (mild)

Sweet and creamy, prepared with coconut and fresh cream.

Plain Curry (medium)

Balti (medium)

Cooked with fresh ingredients, herbs and spices in our original Balti sauce.

Bhuna (medium)

Well spiced with a tomato and onion base.

Rogan Josh (medium)

Garnished with spices and tomatoes.

Chana (medium)

Cooked with chickpeas.

Methi (medium)

A dish with selected spices and fenugreek leaves to give a delicate taste.

Spinach (medium)

and spices.

Lamb

Lamb

Lamb

Fish

Fish

£14.90

17.90

£13.50

£13.50

Chicken Tikka

King Prawn Tikka

KHORAI (medium hot)

Cooked with spices, green peppers, tomato and onion.

Cooked with onions, peppers

Paneer Tikka (v)

Chicken Tikka

Vegetable (v)

King Prawn Tikka

Paneer Tikka (v)

JALFREZI (hot)

Vegetable (v)

King Prawn Tikka

Paneer Tikka (v)

and fresh green chillies Chicken Tikka

A very tasty dish cooked with spinach and spices.

Dupiaza (medium)

Garnished with onions and green peppers.

Dhansak (slightly hot)

Sweet and sour, cooked with lentils and pineapple.

Balti Rogan (medium hot)

Cooked with tomatoes, red pepper and onion in our original balti sauce. Very popular.

Pathia (slightly hot and sour)

Samber (slightly hot)

Cooked with lemon juice and lentils.

Sri Lankan (hot)

Spicy dish cooked with coconut.

Madras (hot)

Vindaloo (very hot)

All above available with a choice of:

Chicken	11.90	King Prawn	15.90
Lamb	13.90	Keema (Lamb Mince)	11.90
Prawn	11.90	Paneer (v)	11.50
Vegetable (v)	9.90	Fish*	11.90
Chicken Tikka	12.50	*Fish not available with korma, plain curry or dhansak.	

DISHES DO NOT INCLUDE RICE, CHIPS OR BREAD UNLESS STATED

Traditional Dishes

MASSALA (mild) Cooked with herbs, almonds, tandoori sauce and cream.		ACHARI (medium) Cooked with garlic and onions in a sour sauce blended with pickle.	
Chicken Tikka	12.90	Chicken Tikka	12.50
Lamb Tikka	13.90	Lamb	13.90
Vegetable (v)	10.90	Paneer Tikka (v)	12.50
King Prawn Tikka	15.90	Vegetable (v)	9.90
Tandoori Chicken (off the bone)	12.90	Fish	12.50
Paneer Tikka (v)	12.90	King Prawn Tikka	15.90
GARLIC (medium) Cooked with fresh garlic, coriander		DESI MASSALA (hot) A traditional take on Britain's	

12.50

13.90

12.50

15.90

12.50

12.50

13.90

15.90

9.90

12.50

12.50

13.90

9.90

12.50

15.90

12.50

Lamb

A traditional take on Britain's favourite dish, cooked with fresh spices, green chilli, onion, coriander and massala sauce. Chicken

12.90

13.90

HANDI (medium to hot)

A homestyle traditional curry in a unique dry yoghurt based sauce cooked with fresh spices, tomatoes and caramelised onions.

12.50
13.90

CHILLI MASSALA (hot)

Cooked with green chilli, coriander and hot spices in a thick massala Chieken Tikke

Chicken Tikka	12.70
Lamb	13.90
Vegetable (v)	10.90
King Prawn Tikka	15.90
Paneer Tikka (v)	12.90
1-1-100 de de 11-100 de 11	

English Dishes / Children's Dishes

Served with chips.	3	SA Re	3	5
Plain Omelette (v)				8.90
Chicken Omelette				8.90
Mushroom Omelette (v)				8.90
Prawn Omelette				8.90
Chicken Nuggets (6)				7.50
Chicken Nuggets (12)				10.50

Biryani

Basmati rice, lightly spiced, stir fried with onions, herbs and the filling. Dry dish, served with a separate vegetable curry sauce.

Chicken	12.90
Lamb	13.90
Prawn	12.90
Vegetable (v)	10.90
King Prawn	15.90
Chicken Tikka	13.90
Tandoori Chicken (off the bone)	13.90
Paneer (v)	12.90
Orchard - mixture of chicken tikka, lamb tikka, prawns and mushroom	13.90

Vagatable Side Diches		
Vegetable Side Dishes	LARGE	SMALI
Vegetable Bhaji	9.90	5.90
Mushroom Bhaji	9.90	5.90
Saag Bhaji - spinach	9.90	5.90
Cauliflower Bhaji	9.90	5.90
Saag Aloo - spinach and potato	9.90	5.90
Aloo Gobi - potato and cauliflower	9.90	5.90
Aloo Methi - potato and herbs	9.90	5.90
Bombay Potatoes	9.90	5.90
Chana Aloo - chickpea and potato	9.90	5.90
Chana Saag - chickpea and spinach	9.90	5.90
Saag Paneer - spinach and Indian cottage cheese	10.90	6.50
Tarka Dhall - thick lentil soup with fried garlic	9.90	5.90
Curry Sauce (plain)		4.90
Other Curry Sauces		5.50

Rice and Sundries

\mathbf{r}		
В	read	S

Mice and Sunaires		Dicads	
Plain Boiled Rice	3.90	Plain Naan	3.90
Pilau Rice	3.90	Garlic Naan	4.30
Special Fried Rice	4.90	Peshwari Naan	4.80
Vegetable Fried Rice	4.90	Keema Naan	4.80
Mushroom Fried Rice	4.90	Garlic and Cheese Naan	4.80
Keema Fried Rice	4.90	Cheese and Onion Naan	4.80
Egg Fried Rice	4.90	Chilli Naan	4.30
Onion Fried Rice	4.90	Sesame Naan	4.30
Coconut Fried Rice	4.90	Chapati	1.70
Garlic and Spinach Rice	4.90	Puri	1.70
Chilli and Onion Rice	4.90	Paratha	4.30
Chips	3.90	Tandoori Roti	2.50
Salt and Chilli Chips	6.50		
Cucumber/Onion Raitha	2.90		
Side Salad	2.90		

Soft Drinks

Coke	Regular £2.90	Pint £3.80
Lemonade	Regular £2.90	Pint £3.80
Diet Coke	Regular £2.70	Pint £3.60
Soda Water	Regular £2.00	Pint £3.00
Cordial and Soda Water	Regular £2.20	Pint £3.20
Cordial and Water	Regular £1.70	Pint £2.60

Soft Drinks - Glass Bottles

Fanta Orange 330ml	£2.90
Irn Bru 330ml	£2.90
Coke 330ml	£3.00
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.90
Coke Zero 330ml	£2.90
J20 (various flavours) 275ml	£2.70
Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.70
Appletiser 275ml	£2.70
Still Water 330ml	£2.40
Indian Tonic Water 200ml	£2.00
Slimline Tonic Water 200ml	£2.00
Orange Juice 200ml	£2.00

Non Alcoholic Lagers & Ciders

Heineken 0.0 330ml	£3.70
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.0 330ml	£3.70
Kopparberg Alcohol Free Cider 500ml	£4.50

MOCKTAILS

Why not try our new range of mocktails served over

crushed ice, mint and lime.	
VIRGIN MOJITO Classic refreshing mix of lime, mint and soda.	£5.90
STRAWBERRY CRUSH Our sweet strawberry twist on the classic mojito.	£5.90
BLUE BREEZE Bursting blend of blueberry and frozen raspberry.	£5.90
PASSION PUNCH One for the fruit lover. Orange and passion fruit, finished with a cherry fizz.	£5.90

- Only drinks bought at the Indian Orchard Restaurant, may be consumed on the premises
- A service charge will apply to tap water.



• EST 2000 •



BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL

for £1 corkage charge per person T&C's apply

www.indian-orchard.co.uk



CUSTOMERS PLEASE NOTE

- The minimum restaurant order is £14.50 per person. Starters/desserts cannot be ordered without a main meal
- All dishes are freshly cooked to your individual order; therefore a delay may sometimes be inevitable.
- Any additional requirements may incur extra cost If you wish to take away leftover food, a packaging charge may apply.
 - Tap water is free. However, a service charge may apply.

 - Cheques are not accepted.
- Some dishes contain nuts. We cannot guarantee any dishes to be nut free.
- The management reserve the right to refuse service without giving an explanation • Although we take great care to remove them, our seafood and off the bone tandoor
 - chicken dishes may still contain small bones.